CANEY, OK ~ MUNICIPAL COURT

580.889.8842 Eff. 9-18-17
Speeding 1-10 mph over the Limit $125.00
Speeding 11-15 mph over the Limit $165.00
Speeding 16-20 mph over the Limit $185.00
Speeding 21-25 mph over the Limit $220.00
Speeding 26-29 mph over the Limit $270.00
Speeding 30+ mph over the Limit $290.00
ALL OTHER CRIMINAL $240.00
All Other Traffic $240.00
Alter Plate, Decal or Regis. $280.00
Assault & Battery on Police Officer $470.00
Assault & Battery $340.00
Attempting To Elude an Officer $540.00
Carrying a Concealed Weapon $270.00
Changing Lanes Unsafely $160.00
Conspiracy to Commit Petty Larceny $200.00
Discharging BB/Pellet Gun $170.00
Discharging Fire Arm $270.00
Disorderly Conduct $175.00
Disturbing a Public Assembly/Religious Worship/The Peace $180.00
Drinking Alcoholic/Non-Alcoholic Beverage In Public $240.00
Driving Left of Center $160.00
Driving Under Suspension (DUS) $360.00
Driving Under Suspension 2™ Offense $410.00
Driving w/out DL $260.00
DUl / APC/ DWI $560.00
Eluding an Officer $590.00
Excessive Noise/Loud Music $160.00
Fail To Keep Right on Road of S /WIDTH $150.00
Fail to Move to Non Adj. Lane for Emergency Vehicle $280.00
Fail to Stop /Yield ROW at Stop Sign $160.00
Fail To Stop For School Bus Loading/Unloading $210.00
Failure to Carry Current Security Verification $190.00
Failure to Display Tail Lights at Night $150.00
Failure to Have D/L In Possession $105.00
Failure to Keep Animals Restrained $205.00
Failure to Notify DPS of Address Change $110.00
Failure to Obey a Lawful Order $390.00
Failure to Obey Traffic Control Signal $150.00
Failure to Pay Taxes $175.00
Failure to Properly Display Headlights at Night $150.00
Failure to Report Name Change $105.00
Failure to Secure Load/Cover Load $180.00
Failure to Secure Minor Child $105.00
Failure to Signal $160.00
Failure to Submit Vehicle for Inspection $130.00
Failure to Wear Seat Belt $ 20.00
Failure to Yield from Private Drive / Yield while backing $150.00
Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle $280.00
Failure to Yield While Turning Left $150.00

False Accusation of Criminal Event against Individual $290.00




False Impersonation

False Report on Crime

Following Too Closely

Impeding Normal Traffic Flow

Improper Color of Lamp lllum. License Plate
Improper Color of Lamps/Reflectors near Front/Rear
Improper Decal Display

Improper Display of Red Lights on Front
Improper Lane Change

Improper Parking on Roadway

Improper Stopping in Roadway

Improper Tag Display

Improper Use of Blue Lights / Flashing Lights
Indecent Exposure

Interference with Fire Hydrant

Interfering with Police Duties

Littering From a Vehicle

Littering

Malicious Damage to Emergency Vehicle
Malicious Damage to Real/Personal Property
Misrepresentation of DL

Modify Exhaust System to Increase Noise
Obstructing an Officer’s Duty

Obstruction of Driver’s View

Operating a Prohibited Vehicle (4 Wheeler)
Operating a Vehicle without or with Defective Muffler
Operating Defective Motor Vehicle-1998 Charge
Operating a M/V at a Speed too Great for Conditions
Operating M/V Not Reasonable and Proper
Operating M/V Without Proper Plate

Pedestrian in the Roadway

Perm Unauthorized Person to Operate M/V
Permitting Unauthorized Minor to drive

Petty Larceny

Poss/Rec/Conc/Disp. of Stolen Property
Poss/Use of Firearm While Intoxicated

Poss. of Alcohol by a Minor

Possession Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic Beverage (MINOR)
Possession of CDS

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Possession of Fake |.D

Possession of Marijuana

Possession of Offensive Weapon
Prowling/Peeping Tom

Public Intoxication

Reckless Driving

Resisting Arrest

Selling Beer to Minor

Selling Tobacco Products to Minor

Supplying Minor w/ Alcoholic / Non-Alcoholic Bev.
Swindling/Using False Information

Tampering or Molesting a Mobile Home

Texting While Driving

Throwing Destructive Substance from M/V

$390.00
$290.00
$160.00
$150.00
$160.00
$160.00
$155.00
$200.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$175.00
$230.00
$260.00
$180.00
$295.00
$230.00
$180.00
$440.00
$340.00
$390.00
$165.00
$340.00
$140.00
$180.00
$160.00
$135.00
$190.00
$230.00
$185.00
$190.00
$175.00
$160.00
$340.00
$540.00
$540.00
$265.00
$210.00
$660.00
$390.00
$160.00
$660.00
$225.00
$240.00
$255.00
$320.00
$410.00
$640.00
$290.00
$310.00
$290.00
$215.00
$110.00
$230.00



Throwing Lighted Substance from M/V

TOC of 3.2 Beer or N/ Intox bev. In M /V

TOC of Liquor in M/V

Transporting Loaded Firearm in M/V

Trespassing

Unauthorized Use of M/V or Implement of Husbandry
Unlawful Entrance

Unlawful Use of Another's Dumpster

Use of Mobile Device while Operating Commercial M/V
Uttering Obscenities

Verbal Assault on A Police Officer

Window Tint Restriction

If your fine is not listed above, please contact the court.

$230.00
$240.00
$290.00
$280.00
$210.00
$190.00
$180.00
$260.00
$190.00
$190.00
$235.00
$140.00

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.




