	A405.00
Speeding 1-10 mph over the Limit	\$125.00
Speeding 11-15 mph over the Limit	\$165.00
Speeding 16-20 mph over the Limit	\$185.00
Speeding 21-25 mph over the Limit	\$220.00
Speeding 26-29 mph over the Limit	\$270.00
Speeding 30+ mph over the Limit	\$290.00
ALL OTHER CRIMINAL	\$240.00
All Other Traffic	\$240.00
Alter Plate, Decal or Regis.	\$280.00
Assault & Battery on Police Officer	\$470.00
Assault & Battery	\$340.00
Attempting To Elude an Officer	\$540.00
Carrying a Concealed Weapon	\$270.00
Changing Lanes Unsafely	\$160.00
Conspiracy to Commit Petty Larceny	\$200.00
Discharging BB/Pellet Gun	\$170.00
Discharging Fire Arm	\$270.00
Disorderly Conduct	\$175.00
Disturbing a Public Assembly/Religious Worship/The Peace	\$180.00
Drinking Alcoholic/Non-Alcoholic Beverage In Public	\$240.00
Driving Left of Center	\$160.00
Driving Under Suspension (DUS)	\$360.00
Driving Under Suspension 2 nd Offense	\$410.00
Driving w/out DL	\$260.00
DUI / APC/ DWI	\$560.00
Eluding an Officer	\$590.00
Excessive Noise/Loud Music	\$160.00
Fail To Keep Right on Road of S /WIDTH	\$150.00
Fail to Move to Non Adj. Lane for Emergency Vehicle	\$280.00
Fail to Stop /Yield ROW at Stop Sign	\$160.00
Fail To Stop For School Bus Loading/Unloading	\$210.00
Failure to Carry Current Security Verification	\$190.00
Failure to Display Tail Lights at Night	\$150.00
Failure to Have D/L In Possession	\$105.00
Failure to Keep Animals Restrained	\$205.00
Failure to Notify DPS of Address Change	\$110.00
Failure to Obey a Lawful Order	\$390.00
Failure to Obey Traffic Control Signal	\$150.00 \$175.00
Failure to Pay Taxes	\$175.00
Failure to Properly Display Headlights at Night	\$105.00
Failure to Report Name Change Failure to Secure Load/Cover Load	\$180.00
Failure to Secure Load/Cover Load	\$105.00
Failure to Signal	\$160.00
Failure to Submit Vehicle for Inspection	\$130.00
Failure to Wear Seat Belt	\$ 20.00
Failure to Yield from Private Drive / Yield while backing	\$150.00
Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle	\$280.00
Failure to Yield While Turning Left	\$150.00
False Accusation of Criminal Event against Individual	\$290.00
	 An experimental sector of the s

	\$390.00
False Impersonation False Report on Crime	\$290.00
Following Too Closely	\$160.00
Impeding Normal Traffic Flow	\$150.00
Improper Color of Lamp Illum. License Plate	\$160.00
Improper Color of Lamps/Reflectors near Front/Rear	\$160.00
Improper Decal Display	\$155.00
Improper Display of Red Lights on Front	\$200.00
Improper Lane Change	\$160.00
Improper Parking on Roadway	\$150.00
Improper Stopping in Roadway	\$140.00
Improper Tag Display	\$175.00
Improper Use of Blue Lights / Flashing Lights	\$230.00
Indecent Exposure	\$260.00
Interference with Fire Hydrant	\$180.00
Interfering with Police Duties	\$295.00
Littering From a Vehicle	\$230.00
Littering	\$180.00
Malicious Damage to Emergency Vehicle	\$440.00
Malicious Damage to Real/Personal Property	\$340.00
Misrepresentation of DL	\$390.00
Modify Exhaust System to Increase Noise	\$165.00
Obstructing an Officer's Duty	\$340.00
Obstruction of Driver's View	\$140.00
Operating a Prohibited Vehicle (4 Wheeler)	\$180.00
Operating a Vehicle without or with Defective Muffler	\$160.00
Operating Defective Motor Vehicle-1998 Charge	\$135.00
Operating a M/V at a Speed too Great for Conditions	\$190.00
Operating M/V Not Reasonable and Proper	\$230.00
Operating M/V Without Proper Plate	\$185.00
Pedestrian in the Roadway	\$190.00
Perm Unauthorized Person to Operate M/V	\$175.00
Permitting Unauthorized Minor to drive	\$160.00
Petty Larceny	\$340.00
Poss/Rec/Conc/Disp. of Stolen Property	\$540.00
Poss/Use of Firearm While Intoxicated	\$540.00
Poss. of Alcohol by a Minor	\$265.00
Possession Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic Beverage (MINOR)	\$210.00
Possession of CDS	\$660.00
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	\$390.00
Possession of Fake I.D	\$160.00
Possession of Marijuana	\$660.00
Possession of Offensive Weapon	\$225.00
Prowling/Peeping Tom	\$240.00
Public Intoxication	\$255.00
Reckless Driving	\$320.00
Resisting Arrest	\$410.00
Selling Beer to Minor	\$640.00
Selling Tobacco Products to Minor	\$290.00
Supplying Minor w/ Alcoholic / Non-Alcoholic Bev.	\$310.00
Swindling/Using False Information	\$290.00
Tampering or Molesting a Mobile Home	\$215.00
Texting While Driving	\$110.00
Throwing Destructive Substance from M/V	\$230.00

Throwing Lighted Substance from M/V	\$230.00
TOC of 3.2 Beer or N/ Intox bev. In M /V	\$240.00
TOC of Liquor in M/V	\$290.00
Transporting Loaded Firearm in M/V	\$280.00
Trespassing	\$210.00
Unauthorized Use of M/V or Implement of Husbandry	\$190.00
Unlawful Entrance	\$180.00
Unlawful Use of Another's Dumpster	\$260.00
Use of Mobile Device while Operating Commercial M/V	\$190.00
Uttering Obscenities	\$190.00
Verbal Assault on A Police Officer	\$235.00
Window Tint Restriction	\$140.00

If your fine is not listed above, please contact the court.

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187. A processing fee will apply.